
STOCK WITH EMBELLISHMENTS 
WORKSHEET

JEWEL, SEQUINZTM & SPANGLEZ™ ACCENTS
JEWEL PRICING: PLEASE SEE PRICE LIST - SEQUINZTM PRICING: $10.00 PER LOGO  - SPANGLEZTM PRICING: $12.00 PER LOCATION

Jewel, Sequinz™, 
or Spanglez™  Number

Jewel, Sequinz™, 
or Spanglez™ Color

Location Price

Jewels, Sequinz™ & Spanglez™ Accents Total (per garment):

Total:
(Add this number to stock unit price on Stock order Form)

EMBROIDERY, IMPRINTING & IMPRINTZ

Location:

Font: Angle:Text Line 1:

Text Line 2:

LOCATIONS: ANGLES:

Embroidery, Imprinting & 
Imprintz Total (per garment):

STOCK IMPRINTING & EMBROIDERY LETTERING OPTIONS

q STOCK EMBROIDERY

  Thread Color:
  Imprint Color:

q Small   q Large

PRICING
(SMALL LETTERING, UP TO 1”)
$.60 per letter or minimum charge of $6.00

(LARGE LETTERING, UP TO 1.5” - 2”)
$1.40 per letter or minimum charge of $14.00

PRICING
(ONE COLOR IMPRINT ONLY)
$11.00 PER LOGO

Nulshock Aachab Bold Lubin Graph Book Bold Bookman Old Style Bold Bookman Italic Swing Bold Brush Script

Brody Impact Poplar Std. Adelon Serial Freshman Helvetica Bold

q CUSTOM EMBROIDERY

  Thread Color:

q CUSTOM IMPRINTZ

  Thread Color:

q 3”x3”    q 6”x3”    q 5”x5”
q 7”x3”    q 9”x4”

PRICING
Please Note: There is a standard $25.00 design fee per 
size, a $10.00 set-up fee, and a $25.00 Digitizing fee.

3” x 3”: $7.00
6” x 3”: $10.00
5” x 5”: $14.00
7” x 5”: $14.00
9” x 4”: $18.00

q IMPRINTING

q Small   q Medium   
q Large   q X-Large

PRICING
There is a standard $25.00 design fee per size.

Small (up to 3” x 6”): $10
Medium (up to 6” x 6”): $15
Large (up to 8” x 8”): $20
X-Large (up to 8” x 10”): $25
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